500 feet of tape can be cast from 40 gallons of slurry in one two-shift day of casting.

A second anode tape casting production run was conducted. The tape was cast from slurry that was
mixed in two 55 gallon drums. Approximately 1100feet of tape were cast from 83gallons of slurry. Two
hundred and nine (209) parts were prepared for heat treating.

A cathode tape casting production run was conducted. The slurry composition was identical to that
used in the cathode casting trial. Approximately 525 feet of tape were cast from 42 gallons of slurry. A
total of 110cathodes were cut and stripped from the batch of cathode tape.